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Name
Rau
Kohler
Reuter
Merx
Krugler
Kleiner
Schuster
Heurich
Puppe
Heinicke
HoRelbarth
Heinzer
Hoppe
Butzert

Name
Volenec
Keller
Wohlmann
Roelli
Bresack
Zimmer
Schuhmann
Schobel

Vorname
Oliver
Torsten
Sebastian
Christopher
Marco
Andre
Roy

Erik

Gerry
Frank

Nils
Sebastian
Harald
Jan

Vorname
Thomas
Ralf
Bernd
Tom
Stefan
Rene
Jens
Mario

IMmD/HI &I
Verein

1.Priv. SV P6Rneck
PSG Saalfeld
RAG Jena
Blankenstein
RAG Kahla
PSG Saalfeld
RAG Jena
RAG Jena
1.Priv. SV P6Rneck
Blankenstein
1.Priv. SV P6Rneck
PSG Saalfeld
RAG Jena
1.Priv. SV PoRneck

Imm D/H Il & IV
Verein
RAG Jena
PSG Saalfeld
Weimarer Schutzengilde
RAG Jena
RAG Jena
RAG Jena
RAG Kahla
Lobenstein

.357 Mag. D/H | & 1

97
91
97
80
82
78
70
71
74
63
61
56
59
55

90
87
88
70
65
29
36
9

96
95
87
84
90
76
77
79
63
69
55
48
57
76

87
91
88
74
68
45
27
5

93
83
75
92
76
7
81
66
80
85
65
77
76
55

91
87
80
74
47
64
70
12

97
91
92
89
86
88
86
85
83
81
85
79
67
42

87
85
92
90
79
76
80
38

1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Seriet.Serie gesamt

383
360
351
345
334
319
314
301
300
208
266
260
259
228

1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Seriet.Serie gesamt

355
350
348
308
259
214
213
64



O~NOOOGTA WN-=-

A b WON =

Kohler Torsten PSG Saalfeld 91 91 79 80 341

Heurich Erik RAG Jena 82 77 71 79 309
Hoppe Harald RAG Jena 73 74 69 88 304
Merx Christopher |Blankenstein 64 68 87 82 301
Schuster Roy RAG Jena 74 71 84 69 298
Theis Jens RAG Jena 67 76 64 85 292
Puppe Gerry 1.Priv.SV Polineck 51 70 50 57 228
Heinicke Frank Blankenstein 57 61 63 45 226

.357 Mag. D/H Il & IV

Wohlmann Bernd Weimarer Schitzengesel 90 85 79 90 344
Meil3ner Andreas 1.Priv. SV P6Rneck 77 79 74 81 311
Roelli Tom RAG Jena 79 80 69 66 294
Pfleger Hans-Jirgen | SV 1995 Polneck 72 83 55 79 289
Biehl Norbert SV Neustadt 63 58 34 77 232
A5ACPD/HI &I
Rau Oliver 1.Priv. SV P6lneck 94 97 97 97 385
Rham Kevin 1.Priv. SV P6lneck 73 79 75 77 304



3 Schuster Roy RAG Jena 67 64 77 73 281
4 Theis Jens RAG Jena 83 75 61 50 269
A5ACPD/H I & IV
1 Volenec Thomas RAG Jena 88 90 91 95 364
2 Sassner Siegbert 1.Priv. SV P6Rneck 86 90 91 92 359
3 Rohn Uwe SV Langenwetzendorf 85 85 87 96 353
4 Bresack Stefan RAG Jena 72 76 83 76 307
5 Roelli Tom RAG Jena 73 70 89 62 294
.44 Magnum D/H I-IV
1 Sassner Siegbert 1.Priv. SV P6Rneck 86 86 88 94 354
2 Volenec Thomas RAG Jena 82 93 93 86 354
3 Rohn Uwe Langenwetzendorf 77 79 80 88 324
4 Krigler Marco RAG Jena 81 73 78 74 306
5 Rham Kevin 1.Priv. SV P6Rneck 52 48 80 70 250
6 Hanniger Frank Lobenstein 74 66 62 44 246




Rang Name
Rau
Koéhler
Reuter
Merx
Krugler
Kleiner
Schuster
Heurich
Puppe
Heinicke
Ho6Relbarth
Heinzer
Hoppe
Butzert

Vorname
Oliver
Torsten
Sebastian
Christopher
Marco
Andre
Roy

Erik
Gerry
Frank
Nils
Sebastian
Harald
Jan

Verein
1.Priv. SV P6Rneck
PSG Saalfeld
RAG Jena
Blankenstein
RAG Kahla
PSG Saalfeld
RAG Jena
RAG Jena
1.Priv. SV Polineck
Blankenstein
1.Priv. SV Polineck
PSG Saalfeld
RAG Jena
1.Priv. SV Polineck

1.Serie
97
91
97
80
82
78
70
71
74
63
61
56
59
55

2.Serie 3.Serie

96 93
95 83
87 75
84 92
90 76
76 77
77 81
79 66
63 80
69 85
55 65
48 77
57 76
76 55

4.Serie jesam!

97
91
92
89
86
88
86
85
83
81
85
79
67
42

383
360
351
345
334
319
314
301
300
208
266
260
259
228



Ran¢ Name Vorname Verein I.Serie.Seri3.Seriel.Seriegesamt

Volenec Thomas RAG Jena 90 | 87 | N 87 355
Keller Ralf PSG Saalfeld 87 | 91 87 85 350
Wohlmann Bernd Weimarer Schitzengilde | 88 | 88 | 80 92 348
Roelli Tom RAG Jena 70 | 74 | 74 90 308
Bresack Stefan RAG Jena 65 | 68 | 47 79 259
Zimmer Rene RAG Jena 29 | 45 | 64 76 214
Schuhmann | Jens RAG Kahla 36 | 27 | 70 80 213

Schobel Mario Lobenstein 9 5 12 38 64



Rau Oliver 1.Priv. SV Polneck 94 97 97 97 385
Rham Kevin 1.Priv. SV Polneck 73 79 75 77 304
Schuster Roy RAG Jena 67 64 77 73 281
Theis Jens RAG Jena 83 75 61 50 269
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




Volenec Thomas RAG Jena 88 90 91 95 364
Sassner Siegbert 1.Priv. SV P6Rneck 86 90 91 92 359
Rohn Uwe SV Langenwetzendorf 85 85 87 96 353
Bresack Stefan RAG Jena 72 76 83 76 307
Roelli Tom RAG Jena 73 70 89 62 294
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




Koéhler Torsten PSG Saalfeld 91 91 79 80 341
Heurich Erik RAG Jena 82 77 71 79 309
Hoppe Harald RAG Jena 73 74 69 88 304
Merx Christopher | Blankenstein 64 68 87 82 301
Schuster Roy RAG Jena 74 71 84 69 298
Theis Jens RAG Jena 67 76 64 85 292
Puppe Gerry 1.Priv.SV Polneck 51 70 50 57 228
Heinicke Frank Blankenstein 57 61 63 45 226



Wohlmann Bernd Weimarer Schitzengesellschaft 90 85 79 90 344
Meil3ner Andreas 1.Priv. SV P6fneck 77 79 74 81 311
Roelli Tom RAG Jena 79 80 69 66 294
Pfleger Hans-Jirgen | SV 1995 P6Rneck 72 83 55 79 289
Biehl Norbert SV Neustadt 63 58 34 77 232



Sassner Siegbert 1.Priv. SV PoRneck 86 86 88 94 354
Volenec Thomas RAG Jena 82 93 93 86 354
Rohn Uwe Langenwetzendorf 77 79 80 88 324
Krigler Marco RAG Jena 81 73 78 74 306
Rham Kevin 1.Priv. SV PoRneck 52 48 80 70 250
Hanniger Frank Lobenstein 74 66 62 44 246
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




